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Austria 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) AT 35.29 42.35 48.69 58.43 1.78 31.00 30.70 20% 28.23 33.88 38.95 46.74 1.42 24.80 24.56 AT1

Austria 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) AT 28.08 33.70 38.75 46.50 1.34 29.73 24.43 20% 22.47 26.96 31.00 37.20 1.07 23.78 19.54 AT2

Austria 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) AT 19.73 23.67 27.24 32.69 0.99 17.18 17.05 20% 15.78 18.94 21.79 26.15 0.79 13.74 13.64 AT3

Austria 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) AT 43.47 52.16 59.97 71.96 2.17 40.00 37.82 20% 34.77 41.73 47.97 57.57 1.74 32.00 30.26 AT4

Austria 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA AT 43.73 52.47 60.36 72.43 2.13 39.43 38.04 20% 34.98 41.98 48.29 57.94 1.70 31.54 30.43 AT5

Austria 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) AT 23.53 28.23 32.46 38.95 2.57 21.09 20.41 20% 18.82 22.58 25.97 31.16 2.06 16.87 16.33 AT6

Austria 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) AT 27.34 32.81 37.74 45.29 3.22 23.18 23.42 20% 21.87 26.25 30.19 36.23 2.58 18.54 18.74 AT7

Austria 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) AT 27.87 33.44 38.48 46.17 1.36 22.23 24.81 20% 22.29 26.75 30.78 36.94 1.09 17.78 19.85 AT8

Austria 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) AT 42.00 50.40 57.96 69.55 2.20 36.00 36.00 20% 33.60 40.32 46.37 55.64 1.76 28.80 28.80 AT9

Austria 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) AT 38.00 45.60 52.44 62.93 2.00 34.00 34.00 20% 30.40 36.48 41.95 50.34 1.60 27.20 27.20 AT10

Austria 97139534 R2 (AT/BE/DE/FR/LU/NL) AT 108.24 119.06 140.58 154.64 5.13 95.00 94.75 20% 86.59 95.25 112.47 123.71 4.10 76.00 75.80 AT11

AT EUR AT48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Belgium 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) BE 35.29 42.70 48.69 58.92 1.78 31.00 30.70 20% 28.23 34.16 38.96 47.14 1.42 24.80 24.56 BE1

Belgium 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) BE 28.08 33.98 38.74 46.88 1.34 29.73 24.43 20% 22.47 27.18 31.00 37.50 1.07 23.78 19.54 BE2

Belgium 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) BE 19.73 23.87 27.24 32.96 0.99 17.18 17.05 20% 15.78 19.10 21.79 26.37 0.79 13.74 13.64 BE3

Belgium 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) BE 43.46 52.59 59.97 72.56 2.17 40.00 37.81 20% 34.77 42.07 47.97 58.05 1.74 32.00 30.25 BE4

Belgium 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA BE 43.72 52.90 60.36 73.03 2.13 39.43 38.04 20% 34.98 42.32 48.28 58.42 1.70 31.54 30.43 BE5

Belgium 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) BE 23.52 28.46 32.46 39.28 2.57 21.09 20.42 20% 18.82 22.77 25.97 31.42 2.06 16.87 16.34 BE6

Belgium 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) BE 27.34 33.08 37.74 45.67 3.22 23.18 23.41 20% 21.87 26.46 30.20 36.54 2.58 18.54 18.73 BE7

Belgium 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) BE 27.87 33.72 38.47 46.55 1.36 22.23 24.79 20% 22.29 26.98 30.78 37.24 1.09 17.78 19.83 BE8

Belgium 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) BE 42.00 50.82 57.96 70.13 2.20 36.00 36.00 20% 33.60 40.66 46.37 56.10 1.76 28.80 28.80 BE9

Belgium 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) BE 38.00 45.98 52.44 63.45 2.00 34.00 34.00 20% 30.40 36.78 41.95 50.76 1.60 27.20 27.20 BE10

Belgium 97139534 R2 (AT/BE/DE/FR/LU/NL) BE 108.23 114.72 140.56 148.99 5.13 95.00 94.76 20% 86.58 91.78 112.45 119.19 4.10 76.00 75.81 BE11

BE EUR BE48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Canary Island 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) CI 35.29 37.76 48.69 52.10 1.78 31.00 30.70 20% 28.23 30.21 38.95 41.68 1.42 24.80 24.56 CI1

Canary Island 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) CI 28.08 30.05 38.74 41.45 1.34 29.73 24.43 20% 22.47 24.04 30.99 33.16 1.07 23.78 19.54 CI2

Canary Island 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) CI 19.73 21.11 27.24 29.15 0.99 17.18 17.05 20% 15.78 16.89 21.79 23.32 0.79 13.74 13.64 CI3

Canary Island 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) CI 43.46 46.50 59.97 64.17 2.17 40.00 37.81 20% 34.77 37.20 47.98 51.34 1.74 32.00 30.25 CI4

Canary Island 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA CI 43.72 46.78 60.36 64.59 2.13 39.43 38.04 20% 34.98 37.42 48.29 51.67 1.70 31.54 30.43 CI5

Canary Island 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) CI 23.52 25.17 32.46 34.73 2.57 21.09 20.42 20% 18.82 20.14 25.97 27.78 2.06 16.87 16.34 CI6

Canary Island 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) CI 27.34 29.25 37.74 40.38 3.22 23.18 23.41 20% 21.87 23.40 30.19 32.30 2.58 18.54 18.73 CI7

Canary Island 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) CI 27.87 29.82 38.47 41.16 1.36 22.23 24.78 20% 22.30 23.86 30.77 32.93 1.09 17.78 19.82 CI8

Canary Island 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) CI 42.00 44.94 57.96 62.02 2.20 36.00 36.00 20% 33.60 35.95 46.37 49.62 1.76 28.80 28.80 CI9

Canary Island 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) CI 38.00 40.66 52.44 56.11 2.00 34.00 34.00 20% 30.40 32.53 41.95 44.89 1.60 27.20 27.20 CI10

Canary Island 97139535 R2 (CI/CZ/ES/PL) CI 108.23 111.48 140.56 144.78 5.13 95.00 94.74 20% 86.59 89.18 112.45 115.82 4.10 76.00 75.79 CI11

CI EUR CI48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Germany 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) DE 35.29 42.00 48.70 57.95 1.78 31.00 30.71 20% 28.24 33.60 38.96 46.36 1.42 24.80 24.57 DE1

Germany 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) DE 28.08 33.42 38.75 46.11 1.34 29.73 24.43 20% 22.47 26.74 31.00 36.89 1.07 23.78 19.54 DE2

Germany 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) DE 19.72 23.47 27.24 32.42 0.99 17.18 17.06 20% 15.78 18.78 21.79 25.94 0.79 13.74 13.65 DE3

Germany 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) DE 43.46 51.72 59.97 71.37 2.17 40.00 37.81 20% 34.77 41.38 47.98 57.10 1.74 32.00 30.25 DE4

Germany 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA DE 43.72 52.03 60.35 71.82 2.13 39.43 38.04 20% 34.98 41.62 48.28 57.46 1.70 31.54 30.43 DE5

Germany 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) DE 23.52 27.99 32.48 38.65 2.57 21.09 20.42 20% 18.82 22.39 25.98 30.92 2.06 16.87 16.34 DE6

Germany 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) DE 27.34 32.54 37.74 44.91 3.22 23.18 23.42 20% 21.88 26.03 30.19 35.93 2.58 18.54 18.74 DE7

Germany 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) DE 27.87 33.16 38.49 45.80 1.36 22.23 24.80 20% 22.29 26.53 30.79 36.64 1.09 17.78 19.84 DE8

Germany 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) DE 42.00 49.98 57.96 68.97 2.20 36.00 36.00 20% 33.60 39.98 46.37 55.18 1.76 28.80 28.80 DE9

Germany 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) DE 38.00 45.22 52.44 62.40 2.00 34.00 34.00 20% 30.40 36.18 41.95 49.92 1.60 27.20 27.20 DE10

Germany 97139534 R2 (AT/BE/DE/FR/LU/NL) DE 108.27 115.85 140.59 150.43 5.13 95.00 94.76 20% 86.62 92.68 112.47 120.34 4.10 76.00 75.81 DE11

DE EUR DE48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material ES

Spain 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) ES 35.29 42.70 48.69 58.92 1.78 31.00 30.70 20% 28.23 34.16 38.96 47.14 1.42 24.80 24.56 ES1

Spain 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) ES 28.08 33.98 38.74 46.88 1.34 29.73 24.43 20% 22.47 27.18 31.00 37.50 1.07 23.78 19.54 ES2

Spain 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) ES 19.73 23.87 27.24 32.96 0.99 17.18 17.05 20% 15.78 19.10 21.79 26.37 0.79 13.74 13.64 ES3

Spain 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) ES 43.46 52.59 59.97 72.56 2.17 40.00 37.81 20% 34.77 42.07 47.97 58.05 1.74 32.00 30.25 ES4

Spain 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA ES 43.72 52.90 60.36 73.03 2.13 39.43 38.04 20% 34.98 42.32 48.28 58.42 1.70 31.54 30.43 ES5

Spain 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) ES 23.52 28.46 32.46 39.28 2.57 21.09 20.42 20% 18.82 22.77 25.97 31.42 2.06 16.87 16.34 ES6

Spain 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) ES 27.34 33.08 37.74 45.67 3.22 23.18 23.41 20% 21.87 26.46 30.20 36.54 2.58 18.54 18.73 ES7

Spain 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) ES 27.87 33.72 38.47 46.55 1.36 22.23 24.78 20% 22.29 26.98 30.78 37.24 1.09 17.78 19.82 ES8

Spain 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) ES 42.00 50.82 57.96 70.13 2.20 36.00 36.00 20% 33.60 40.66 46.37 56.10 1.76 28.80 28.80 ES9

Spain 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) ES 38.00 45.98 52.44 63.45 2.00 34.00 34.00 20% 30.40 36.78 41.95 50.76 1.60 27.20 27.20 ES10

Spain 97139535 R2 (CI/CZ/ES/PL) ES 108.23 119.05 140.56 154.62 5.13 95.00 94.74 20% 86.58 95.24 112.45 123.70 4.10 76.00 75.79 ES11

ES EUR ES48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material FI

Finland 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) FI 35.29 44.29 48.70 61.12 1.78 31.00 30.70 20% 28.23 35.43 38.96 48.90 1.42 24.80 24.56 FI1

Finland 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) FI 28.08 35.24 38.75 48.63 1.34 29.73 24.43 20% 22.46 28.19 31.00 38.90 1.07 23.78 19.54 FI2

Finland 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) FI 19.73 24.76 27.24 34.19 0.99 17.18 17.04 20% 15.78 19.81 21.79 27.35 0.79 13.74 13.63 FI3

Finland 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) FI 43.47 54.55 59.98 75.27 2.17 40.00 37.82 20% 34.77 43.64 47.98 60.22 1.74 32.00 30.26 FI4

Finland 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA FI 43.73 54.88 60.35 75.74 2.13 39.43 38.04 20% 34.98 43.90 48.28 60.59 1.70 31.54 30.43 FI5

Finland 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) FI 23.52 29.52 32.47 40.75 2.57 21.09 20.41 20% 18.82 23.62 25.98 32.60 2.06 16.87 16.33 FI6

Finland 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) FI 27.34 34.31 37.74 47.36 3.22 23.18 23.42 20% 21.87 27.45 30.19 37.89 2.58 18.54 18.74 FI7

Finland 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) FI 27.86 34.96 38.48 48.29 1.36 22.23 24.79 20% 22.29 27.97 30.78 38.63 1.09 17.78 19.83 FI8

Finland 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) FI 42.00 52.71 57.96 72.74 2.20 36.00 36.00 20% 33.60 42.17 46.37 58.19 1.76 28.80 28.80 FI9

Finland 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) FI 38.00 47.69 52.44 65.81 2.00 34.00 34.00 20% 30.40 38.15 41.95 52.65 1.60 27.20 27.20 FI10

Finland 85882585 TRthriv Focus Tea (EEU RU UA ZA) FI 26.53 30.24 34.48 39.31 1.26 26.50 20.96 20% 21.22 24.19 27.59 31.45 1.01 21.20 16.77 FI11

FI EUR FI48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material FR

France 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) FR 35.29 42.35 48.69 58.43 1.78 31.00 30.70 20% 28.23 33.88 38.95 46.74 1.42 24.80 24.56 FR1

France 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) FR 28.08 33.70 38.75 46.50 1.34 29.73 24.43 20% 22.47 26.96 31.00 37.20 1.07 23.78 19.54 FR2

France 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) FR 19.73 23.67 27.24 32.69 0.99 17.18 17.05 20% 15.78 18.94 21.79 26.15 0.79 13.74 13.64 FR3

France 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) FR 43.47 52.16 59.97 71.96 2.17 40.00 37.82 20% 34.77 41.73 47.97 57.57 1.74 32.00 30.26 FR4

France 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA FR 43.73 52.47 60.36 72.43 2.13 39.43 38.04 20% 34.98 41.98 48.29 57.94 1.70 31.54 30.43 FR5

France 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) FR 23.53 28.23 32.46 38.95 2.57 21.09 20.41 20% 18.82 22.58 25.97 31.16 2.06 16.87 16.33 FR6

France 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) FR 27.34 32.81 37.74 45.29 3.22 23.18 23.42 20% 21.87 26.25 30.19 36.23 2.58 18.54 18.74 FR7

France 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) FR 27.87 33.44 38.48 46.17 1.36 22.23 24.81 20% 22.29 26.75 30.78 36.94 1.09 17.78 19.85 FR8

France 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) FR 42.00 50.40 57.96 69.55 2.20 36.00 36.00 20% 33.60 40.32 46.37 55.64 1.76 28.80 28.80 FR9

France 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) FR 38.00 45.60 52.44 62.93 2.00 34.00 34.00 20% 30.40 36.48 41.95 50.34 1.60 27.20 27.20 FR10

France 97139534 R2 (AT/BE/DE/FR/LU/NL) FR 108.27 114.22 140.61 148.34 5.13 95.00 94.77 20% 86.61 91.38 112.49 118.67 4.10 76.00 75.82 FR11

FR EUR FR48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material IE

Ireland 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) IE 35.29 43.41 48.71 59.91 1.78 31.00 30.70 20% 28.23 34.73 38.97 47.93 1.42 24.80 24.56 IE1

Ireland 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) IE 28.08 34.54 38.75 47.66 1.34 29.73 24.43 20% 22.47 27.63 31.00 38.13 1.07 23.78 19.54 IE2

Ireland 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) IE 19.72 24.26 27.24 33.50 0.98 17.18 16.80 20% 15.78 19.41 21.79 26.80 0.78 13.74 13.44 IE3

Ireland 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) IE 43.46 53.46 59.98 73.77 2.17 40.00 37.81 20% 34.77 42.77 47.98 59.02 1.74 32.00 30.25 IE4

Ireland 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA IE 43.72 53.78 60.36 74.24 2.13 39.43 38.04 20% 34.98 43.02 48.29 59.39 1.70 31.54 30.43 IE5

Ireland 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) IE 23.53 28.94 32.46 39.93 2.57 21.09 20.47 20% 18.82 23.15 25.97 31.94 2.06 16.87 16.38 IE6

Ireland 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) IE 27.34 33.63 37.74 46.42 3.21 23.18 23.41 20% 21.87 26.90 30.19 37.14 2.57 18.54 18.73 IE7

Ireland 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) IE 27.86 34.27 38.48 47.33 1.36 22.23 25.01 20% 22.29 27.42 30.78 37.86 1.09 17.78 20.01 IE8

Ireland 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) IE 42.00 51.66 57.96 71.29 2.20 36.00 36.00 20% 33.60 41.33 46.37 57.03 1.76 28.80 28.80 IE9

Ireland 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) IE 38.00 46.74 52.44 64.50 2.00 34.00 34.00 20% 30.40 37.39 41.95 51.60 1.60 27.20 27.20 IE10

Ireland 97139531 R2 (DK/GB/IE/SE) IE 108.25 122.86 140.59 159.57 5.13 100.04 94.76 20% 86.60 98.29 112.47 127.66 4.10 80.03 75.81 IE11

IE EUR IE48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency



Magic Days Pricelist 2024

Market SKU Description
Member 

price

Member 

price 

VAT 

Incl

Retail 

price

Retail 

price 

VAT 

Incl

SB SV CSV
Discou

nt

Member 

price

Member 

price 

VAT 

Incl

Retail 

price

Retail 

price 

VAT 

Incl

SB SV CSV

Material IT

Italy 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) IT 35.30 43.06 48.70 59.42 1.78 31.00 30.71 20% 28.24 34.45 38.96 47.54 1.42 24.80 24.57 IT1

Italy 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) IT 28.08 34.26 38.75 47.28 1.34 29.73 24.43 20% 22.47 27.41 31.00 37.82 1.07 23.78 19.54 IT2

Italy 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) IT 19.73 24.07 27.24 33.23 0.99 17.18 17.05 20% 15.78 19.26 21.79 26.58 0.79 13.74 13.64 IT3

Italy 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) IT 43.47 53.03 59.98 73.18 2.17 40.00 37.82 20% 34.77 42.42 47.99 58.54 1.74 32.00 30.26 IT4

Italy 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA IT 43.72 53.34 60.35 73.63 2.13 39.43 38.04 20% 34.98 42.67 48.28 58.90 1.70 31.54 30.43 IT5

Italy 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) IT 23.52 28.70 32.48 39.62 2.57 21.09 20.42 20% 18.82 22.96 25.98 31.70 2.06 16.87 16.34 IT6

Italy 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) IT 27.34 33.36 37.74 46.04 3.22 23.18 23.43 20% 21.88 26.69 30.19 36.83 2.58 18.54 18.74 IT7

Italy 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) IT 27.87 34.00 38.47 46.93 1.36 22.23 24.79 20% 22.30 27.20 30.77 37.54 1.09 17.78 19.83 IT8

Italy 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) IT 42.00 51.24 57.96 70.71 2.20 36.00 36.00 20% 33.60 40.99 46.37 56.57 1.76 28.80 28.80 IT9

Italy 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) IT 38.00 46.36 52.44 63.98 2.00 34.00 34.00 20% 30.40 37.09 41.95 51.18 1.60 27.20 27.20 IT10

Italy 97139533 R2 (IT/PT) IT 103.30 113.63 134.16 147.58 4.89 100.04 90.53 20% 82.64 90.90 107.33 118.06 3.91 80.03 72.42 IT11

IT EUR IT48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material LU

Luxembourg 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) LU 35.29 41.29 48.69 56.97 1.78 31.00 30.70 20% 28.23 33.03 38.95 45.58 1.42 24.80 24.56 LU1

Luxembourg 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) LU 28.08 32.85 38.74 45.33 1.34 29.73 24.43 20% 22.46 26.28 30.99 36.26 1.07 23.78 19.54 LU2

Luxembourg 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) LU 19.73 23.08 27.22 31.85 0.99 17.18 17.05 20% 15.78 18.46 21.78 25.48 0.79 13.74 13.64 LU3

Luxembourg 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) LU 43.46 50.85 59.97 70.17 2.17 40.00 37.81 20% 34.77 40.68 47.98 56.14 1.74 32.00 30.25 LU4

Luxembourg 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA LU 43.73 51.16 60.34 70.60 2.13 39.43 38.04 20% 34.98 40.93 48.27 56.48 1.70 31.54 30.43 LU5

Luxembourg 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) LU 23.52 27.52 32.46 37.98 2.57 21.09 20.41 20% 18.82 22.02 25.97 30.38 2.06 16.87 16.33 LU6

Luxembourg 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) LU 27.34 31.99 37.74 44.16 3.22 23.18 23.41 20% 21.87 25.59 30.19 35.33 2.58 18.54 18.73 LU7

Luxembourg 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) LU 27.86 32.60 38.47 45.01 1.36 22.23 24.79 20% 22.29 26.08 30.78 36.01 1.09 17.78 19.83 LU8

Luxembourg 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) LU 42.36 49.56 58.45 68.39 2.20 36.00 36.00 20% 33.89 39.65 46.76 54.71 1.76 28.80 28.80 LU9

Luxembourg 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) LU 38.32 44.84 52.89 61.88 2.00 34.00 34.00 20% 30.66 35.87 42.31 49.50 1.60 27.20 27.20 LU10

Luxembourg 97139534 R2 (AT/BE/DE/FR/LU/NL) LU 108.27 111.52 140.57 144.79 5.13 95.00 94.78 20% 86.62 89.22 112.46 115.83 4.10 76.00 75.82 LU11

LU EUR LU48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Market SKU Description
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SB SV CSV
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Retail 
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VAT 

Incl

SB SV CSV

Material NL

The Netherlands 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) NL 35.29 42.70 48.70 58.93 1.78 31.00 30.70 20% 28.23 34.16 38.96 47.14 1.42 24.80 24.56 NL1

The Netherlands 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) NL 28.08 33.98 38.75 46.89 1.34 29.73 24.43 20% 22.46 27.18 31.00 37.51 1.07 23.78 19.54 NL2

The Netherlands 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) NL 19.73 23.87 27.23 32.95 0.99 17.18 17.04 20% 15.78 19.10 21.78 26.36 0.79 13.74 13.63 NL3

The Netherlands 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) NL 43.47 52.60 59.97 72.56 2.17 40.00 37.82 20% 34.78 42.08 47.98 58.05 1.74 32.00 30.26 NL4

The Netherlands 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA NL 43.72 52.90 60.35 73.02 2.13 39.43 38.04 20% 34.98 42.32 48.28 58.42 1.70 31.54 30.43 NL5

The Netherlands 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) NL 23.52 28.46 32.47 39.29 2.57 21.09 20.42 20% 18.82 22.77 25.98 31.43 2.06 16.87 16.34 NL6

The Netherlands 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) NL 27.34 33.08 37.74 45.67 3.22 23.18 23.42 20% 21.87 26.47 30.19 36.53 2.58 18.54 18.74 NL7

The Netherlands 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) NL 27.87 33.72 38.47 46.55 1.36 22.23 24.80 20% 22.30 26.98 30.78 37.24 1.09 17.78 19.84 NL8

The Netherlands 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) NL 42.00 50.82 57.96 70.13 2.20 36.00 36.00 20% 33.60 40.66 46.37 56.11 1.76 28.80 28.80 NL9

The Netherlands 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) NL 38.00 45.98 52.44 63.45 2.00 34.00 34.00 20% 30.40 36.78 41.95 50.76 1.60 27.20 27.20 NL10

The Netherlands 97139534 R2 (AT/BE/DE/FR/LU/NL) NL 108.25 117.99 140.57 153.22 5.13 95.00 94.76 20% 86.60 94.39 112.46 122.58 4.10 76.00 75.81 NL11

NL EUR NL48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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SB SV CSV

Material PT

Portugal 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) PT 35.29 43.41 48.71 59.91 1.78 31.00 30.70 20% 28.23 34.73 38.97 47.93 1.42 24.80 24.56 PT1

Portugal 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) PT 28.08 34.54 38.75 47.66 1.34 29.73 24.43 20% 22.47 27.63 31.00 38.13 1.07 23.78 19.54 PT2

Portugal 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) PT 19.72 24.26 27.24 33.50 0.99 17.18 17.05 20% 15.78 19.41 21.79 26.80 0.79 13.74 13.64 PT3

Portugal 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) PT 43.46 53.46 59.98 73.77 2.17 40.00 37.81 20% 34.77 42.77 47.98 59.02 1.74 32.00 30.25 PT4

Portugal 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA PT 43.72 53.78 60.36 74.24 2.13 39.43 38.04 20% 34.98 43.02 48.29 59.39 1.70 31.54 30.43 PT5

Portugal 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) PT 23.53 28.94 32.46 39.92 2.57 21.09 20.41 20% 18.82 23.15 25.96 31.94 2.06 16.87 16.33 PT6

Portugal 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) PT 27.34 33.63 37.74 46.42 3.22 23.18 23.42 20% 21.87 26.90 30.19 37.14 2.58 18.54 18.74 PT7

Portugal 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) PT 27.86 34.27 38.48 47.33 1.36 22.23 24.80 20% 22.29 27.42 30.78 37.86 1.09 17.78 19.84 PT8

Portugal 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) PT 42.00 51.66 57.96 71.29 2.20 36.00 36.00 20% 33.60 41.33 46.37 57.03 1.76 28.80 28.80 PT9

Portugal 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) PT 38.00 46.74 52.44 64.50 2.00 34.00 34.00 20% 30.40 37.39 41.95 51.60 1.60 27.20 27.20 PT10

Portugal 97139533 R2 (IT/PT) PT 108.23 114.72 140.56 148.99 5.13 95.00 94.76 20% 86.58 91.78 112.45 119.19 4.10 76.00 75.81 PT11

PT EUR PT48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material SK

Slovakia 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) SK 35.29 42.35 48.69 58.43 1.78 31.00 30.70 20% 28.23 33.88 38.95 46.74 1.42 24.80 24.56 SK1

Slovakia 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) SK 28.08 33.70 38.48 46.18 1.34 29.73 24.43 20% 22.47 26.96 30.79 36.94 1.07 23.78 19.54 SK2

Slovakia 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) SK 19.73 23.67 27.24 32.69 0.99 17.18 16.95 20% 15.78 18.94 21.79 26.15 0.79 13.74 13.56 SK3

Slovakia 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) SK 43.47 52.16 59.97 71.96 2.19 40.00 37.82 20% 34.77 41.73 47.97 57.57 1.75 32.00 30.26 SK4

Slovakia 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA SK 43.73 52.47 60.36 72.43 2.11 39.43 38.04 20% 34.98 41.98 48.29 57.94 1.69 31.54 30.43 SK5

Slovakia 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) SK 23.53 28.23 32.49 38.99 2.61 21.28 20.47 20% 18.82 22.58 25.99 31.19 2.09 17.02 16.38 SK6

Slovakia 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) SK 27.34 32.81 37.74 45.29 3.19 23.18 23.23 20% 21.87 26.25 30.19 36.23 2.55 18.54 18.58 SK7

Slovakia 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) SK 27.87 33.44 38.48 46.17 1.38 22.23 25.28 20% 22.29 26.75 30.78 36.94 1.10 17.78 20.22 SK8

Slovakia 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) SK 42.00 50.40 57.96 69.55 2.20 36.00 36.00 20% 33.60 40.32 46.37 55.64 1.76 28.80 28.80 SK9

Slovakia 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) SK 38.00 45.60 52.44 62.93 2.00 34.00 34.00 20% 30.40 36.48 41.95 50.34 1.60 27.20 27.20 SK10

Slovakia 97139532 R2 (HU/RO/SK) SK 107.83 129.40 140.52 168.62 5.11 95.00 94.37 20% 86.27 103.52 112.41 134.90 4.09 76.00 75.50 SK11

SK EUR SK48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material CH

Switzerland 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) CH 38.30 41.40 52.85 57.13 1.91 31.00 33.32 20% 30.64 33.12 42.28 45.70 1.53 24.80 26.66 CH1

Switzerland 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) CH 30.63 33.11 42.24 45.66 1.46 29.73 26.65 20% 24.50 26.49 33.79 36.53 1.17 23.78 21.32 CH2

Switzerland 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) CH 21.41 23.14 29.56 31.95 1.07 17.18 18.46 20% 17.12 18.51 23.64 25.56 0.86 13.74 14.77 CH3

Switzerland 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) CH 47.16 50.98 65.08 70.35 2.35 40.00 41.03 20% 37.73 40.78 52.06 56.28 1.88 32.00 32.82 CH4

Switzerland 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA CH 47.45 51.29 65.48 70.78 2.31 39.43 41.28 20% 37.96 41.03 52.38 56.62 1.85 31.54 33.02 CH5

Switzerland 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) CH 26.96 29.14 37.20 40.21 2.95 21.09 23.31 20% 21.57 23.31 29.76 32.17 2.36 16.87 18.65 CH6

Switzerland 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) CH 30.63 33.11 42.27 45.69 3.59 23.18 23.68 20% 24.50 26.49 33.81 36.55 2.87 18.54 18.94 CH7

Switzerland 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) CH 30.42 32.88 42.01 45.41 1.54 21.34 25.54 20% 24.33 26.30 33.61 36.33 1.23 17.07 20.43 CH8

Switzerland 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) CH 45.02 48.67 61.74 66.74 2.36 36.00 38.20 20% 36.02 38.94 49.39 53.39 1.89 28.80 30.56 CH9

Switzerland 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) CH 40.38 43.65 55.70 60.21 2.12 34.00 36.10 20% 32.30 34.92 44.56 48.17 1.70 27.20 28.88 CH10

Switzerland 85002585 TRthriv Focus Tea (WEU NEU CEU) CH 29.75 30.52 38.53 39.53 1.42 26.50 23.14 20% 23.80 24.42 30.82 31.62 1.14 21.20 18.51 CH11

CH CHF CH48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material CZ

Czech Republic 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) CZ 863.64 1045.00 1190.91 1441.00 43.20 31.00 750.15 20% 691.00 836.00 953.00 1153.00 34.56 24.80 600.12 CZ1

Czech Republic 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) CZ 700.00 847.00 966.12 1169.00 33.33 29.73 609.00 20% 560.00 678.00 773.00 935.00 26.66 23.78 487.20 CZ2

Czech Republic 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) CZ 482.64 584.00 666.94 807.00 24.16 17.18 414.22 20% 386.00 467.00 534.00 646.00 19.33 13.74 331.38 CZ3

Czech Republic 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) CZ 1064.46 1288.00 1468.60 1777.00 53.20 40.00 926.08 20% 852.00 1030.00 1175.00 1422.00 42.56 32.00 740.86 CZ4

Czech Republic 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA CZ 1070.25 1295.00 1477.69 1788.00 52.28 39.43 931.12 20% 856.00 1036.00 1182.00 1430.00 41.82 31.54 744.90 CZ5

Czech Republic 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) CZ 627.27 759.00 866.12 1048.00 68.05 21.28 542.83 20% 502.00 607.00 693.00 838.00 54.44 17.02 434.26 CZ6

Czech Republic 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) CZ 669.42 810.00 923.97 1118.00 78.13 23.18 573.95 20% 536.00 648.00 739.00 894.00 62.50 18.54 459.16 CZ7

Czech Republic 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) CZ 681.82 825.00 942.15 1140.00 32.77 22.23 612.60 20% 545.00 660.00 754.00 912.00 26.22 17.78 490.08 CZ8

Czech Republic 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) CZ 987.60 1195.00 1362.81 1649.00 51.73 36.00 846.20 20% 790.00 956.00 1090.00 1319.00 41.38 28.80 676.96 CZ9

Czech Republic 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) CZ 893.39 1081.00 1232.23 1491.00 46.92 34.00 799.10 20% 715.00 865.00 986.00 1193.00 37.54 27.20 639.28 CZ10

Czech Republic 97139535 R2 (CI/CZ/ES/PL) CZ 2626.79 2942.00 3416.07 3826.00 125.06 95.00 2298.87 20% 2101.00 2354.00 2733.00 3061.00 100.05 76.00 1839.10 CZ11

CZ CZK CZ48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material DK

Denmark 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) DK 263.10 328.88 363.10 453.88 13.29 31.00 228.90 20% 210.48 263.10 290.48 363.10 10.63 24.80 183.12 DK1

Denmark 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) DK 209.34 261.68 288.47 360.59 9.97 29.73 182.13 20% 167.48 209.34 230.78 288.47 7.98 23.78 145.70 DK2

Denmark 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) DK 147.06 183.83 203.01 253.76 7.42 17.18 127.95 20% 117.65 147.06 162.41 203.01 5.94 13.74 102.36 DK3

Denmark 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) DK 324.05 405.06 447.14 558.93 16.20 40.00 281.92 20% 259.24 324.05 357.72 447.14 12.96 32.00 225.54 DK4

Denmark 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA DK 325.97 407.46 449.92 562.40 15.84 39.43 283.59 20% 260.77 325.97 359.94 449.92 12.67 31.54 226.87 DK5

Denmark 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) DK 175.38 219.23 242.02 302.53 19.17 21.28 152.10 20% 140.31 175.38 193.62 242.02 15.34 17.02 121.68 DK6

Denmark 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) DK 203.83 254.79 281.34 351.67 23.94 23.18 174.17 20% 163.07 203.83 225.07 281.34 19.15 18.54 139.34 DK7

Denmark 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) DK 207.74 259.68 286.89 358.61 10.09 23.37 186.80 20% 166.20 207.74 229.51 286.89 8.07 18.70 149.44 DK8

Denmark 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) DK 312.80 391.00 431.20 539.00 16.38 36.00 267.60 20% 250.24 312.80 344.96 431.20 13.10 28.80 214.08 DK9

Denmark 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) DK 283.20 354.00 390.40 488.00 14.87 34.00 252.70 20% 226.56 283.20 312.32 390.40 11.90 27.20 202.16 DK10

Denmark 97139531 R2 (DK/GB/IE/SE) DK 846.50 1058.13 1101.07 1376.34 40.15 95.00 736.85 20% 677.20 846.50 880.86 1101.07 32.12 76.00 589.48 DK11

DK DKK DK48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material GB

Great Britain 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) GB 31.92 38.30 44.06 52.87 1.60 31.00 27.65 20% 25.53 30.64 35.25 42.30 1.28 24.80 22.12 GB1

Great Britain 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) GB 25.40 30.48 34.71 41.65 1.21 29.73 22.04 20% 20.32 24.38 27.77 33.32 0.97 23.78 17.63 GB2

Great Britain 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) GB 17.84 21.41 24.63 29.55 0.90 17.18 15.36 20% 14.27 17.13 19.70 23.64 0.72 13.74 12.29 GB3

Great Britain 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) GB 39.31 47.17 54.53 65.44 1.97 40.00 34.20 20% 31.45 37.74 43.63 52.35 1.58 32.00 27.36 GB4

Great Britain 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA GB 39.54 47.45 54.58 65.50 1.93 39.43 34.40 20% 31.63 37.96 43.67 52.40 1.54 31.54 27.52 GB5

Great Britain 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) GB 21.28 25.53 29.36 35.23 2.33 21.28 18.47 20% 17.02 20.42 23.49 28.18 1.86 17.02 14.78 GB6

Great Britain 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) GB 24.73 29.67 34.12 40.94 2.91 23.18 21.19 20% 19.78 23.74 27.29 32.75 2.33 18.54 16.95 GB7

Great Britain 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) GB 24.74 29.69 34.17 41.00 1.21 22.23 21.70 20% 19.79 23.75 27.33 32.80 0.97 17.78 17.36 GB8

Great Britain 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) GB 36.66 43.99 50.41 60.49 1.92 36.00 31.20 20% 29.33 35.19 40.33 48.39 1.54 28.80 24.96 GB9

Great Britain 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) GB 32.91 39.49 45.83 55.00 1.73 34.00 29.40 20% 26.33 31.59 36.67 44.00 1.38 27.20 23.52 GB10

Great Britain 97139531 R2 (DK/GB/IE/SE) GB 99.48 119.38 129.97 155.96 4.73 95.00 87.06 20% 79.59 95.50 103.97 124.77 3.78 76.00 69.65 GB11

GB GBP GB48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material HU

Hungary 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) HU 11881.89 15090.00 16396.85 20824.00 626.75 31.00 10337.24 20% 9506.00 12072.00 13117.00 16659.00 501.40 24.80 8269.79 HU1

Hungary 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) HU 10225.20 12986.00 14111.02 17921.00 486.92 29.73 8895.92 20% 8180.00 10389.00 11289.00 14337.00 389.54 23.78 7116.74 HU2

Hungary 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) HU 6644.88 8439.00 9172.44 11649.00 350.54 17.18 5781.05 20% 5316.00 6751.00 7338.00 9319.00 280.43 13.74 4624.84 HU3

Hungary 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) HU 14994.49 19043.00 20693.70 26281.00 749.77 40.00 13045.20 20% 11996.00 15234.00 16555.00 21025.00 599.82 32.00 10436.16 HU4

Hungary 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA HU 14722.83 18698.00 20321.26 25808.00 716.04 39.43 12808.87 20% 11778.00 14958.00 16257.00 20646.00 572.83 31.54 10247.10 HU5

Hungary 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) HU 7815.75 9926.00 10786.61 13699.00 854.52 21.28 6789.09 20% 6253.00 7941.00 8629.00 10959.00 683.62 17.02 5431.27 HU6

Hungary 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) HU 9206.30 11692.00 12706.30 16137.00 1081.33 23.18 7889.19 20% 7365.00 9354.00 10165.00 12910.00 865.06 18.54 6311.35 HU7

Hungary 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) HU 9511.81 12080.00 13135.43 16682.00 463.16 22.23 8474.56 20% 7609.00 9664.00 10508.00 13346.00 370.53 17.78 6779.65 HU8

Hungary 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) HU 15523.62 19715.00 21422.05 27206.00 813.11 36.00 13303.60 20% 12419.00 15772.00 17138.00 21765.00 650.49 28.80 10642.88 HU9

Hungary 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) HU 14045.67 17838.00 19382.68 24616.00 737.62 34.00 12564.30 20% 11237.00 14270.00 15506.00 19693.00 590.10 27.20 10051.44 HU10

Hungary 97139532 R2 (HU/RO/SK) HU 35982.68 45698.00 46776.38 59406.00 1706.50 95.00 31483.36 20% 28786.00 36558.00 37421.00 47525.00 1365.20 76.00 25186.69 HU11

HU HUF HU48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Iceland 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) IS 5744.35 7123.00 7928.23 9831.00 287.25 31.00 4997.59 20% 4595.00 5698.00 6343.00 7865.00 229.80 24.80 3998.07 IS1

Iceland 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) IS 4547.58 5639.00 6273.39 7779.00 216.53 29.73 3956.40 20% 3638.00 4511.00 5019.00 6223.00 173.22 23.78 3165.12 IS2

Iceland 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) IS 3212.90 3984.00 4435.48 5500.00 160.63 17.18 2776.43 20% 2570.00 3187.00 3548.00 4400.00 128.50 13.74 2221.14 IS3

Iceland 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) IS 7075.81 8774.00 9763.71 12107.00 353.78 40.00 6155.95 20% 5661.00 7019.00 7811.00 9686.00 283.02 32.00 4924.76 IS4

Iceland 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA IS 7118.55 8827.00 9825.81 12184.00 346.53 39.43 6193.14 20% 5695.00 7062.00 7861.00 9747.00 277.22 31.54 4954.51 IS5

Iceland 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) IS 3585.48 4446.00 4947.58 6135.00 391.78 21.28 3119.37 20% 2868.00 3557.00 3958.00 4908.00 313.42 17.02 2495.50 IS6

Iceland 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) IS 4451.61 5520.00 6144.35 7619.00 522.78 23.18 3812.66 20% 3561.00 4416.00 4915.00 6095.00 418.22 18.54 3050.13 IS7

Iceland 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) IS 4823.39 5981.00 6662.10 8261.00 234.80 22.23 4196.52 20% 3859.00 4785.00 5330.00 6609.00 187.84 17.78 3357.22 IS8

Iceland 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) IS 5898.39 7314.00 8139.52 10093.00 308.95 36.00 5054.30 20% 4719.00 5851.00 6512.00 8074.00 247.16 28.80 4043.44 IS9

Iceland 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) IS 5336.29 6617.00 7364.52 9132.00 280.24 34.00 4773.40 20% 4269.00 5294.00 5892.00 7306.00 224.19 27.20 3818.72 IS10

Iceland 85002585 TRthriv Focus Tea (WEU NEU CEU) IS 3976.58 4414.00 5169.37 5738.00 189.37 26.50 3140.83 20% 3181.00 3531.00 4135.00 4590.00 151.50 21.20 2512.66 IS11

IS ISK IS48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Norway 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) NO 315.43 394.29 435.32 544.15 16.47 31.00 274.43 20% 252.35 315.43 348.26 435.32 13.18 24.80 219.54 NO1

Norway 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) NO 290.37 362.96 400.60 500.75 13.83 29.73 252.62 20% 232.29 290.37 320.48 400.60 11.06 23.78 202.10 NO2

Norway 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) NO 176.42 220.52 243.52 304.40 9.22 17.18 153.48 20% 141.13 176.42 194.82 243.52 7.38 13.74 122.78 NO3

Norway 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) NO 444.09 555.11 612.38 765.47 22.21 40.00 386.36 20% 355.27 444.09 489.90 612.38 17.77 32.00 309.09 NO4

Norway 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA NO 390.86 488.57 539.49 674.36 19.02 39.43 340.04 20% 312.68 390.86 431.59 539.49 15.22 31.54 272.03 NO5

Norway 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) NO 201.26 251.57 277.74 347.18 22.00 21.09 173.18 20% 161.00 201.26 222.20 277.74 17.60 16.87 138.54 NO6

Norway 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) NO 244.42 305.52 337.34 421.68 28.71 23.18 209.67 20% 195.53 244.42 269.88 337.34 22.97 18.54 167.74 NO7

Norway 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) NO 264.75 330.94 365.37 456.71 12.88 25.27 232.19 20% 211.80 264.75 292.29 365.37 10.30 20.22 185.75 NO8

Norway 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) NO 420.80 526.00 580.80 726.00 22.04 36.00 360.50 20% 336.64 420.80 464.64 580.80 17.63 28.80 288.40 NO9

Norway 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) NO 380.80 476.00 525.60 657.00 20.00 34.00 340.40 20% 304.64 380.80 420.48 525.60 16.00 27.20 272.32 NO10

Norway 85002585 TRthriv Focus Tea (WEU NEU CEU) NO 268.43 308.70 348.78 401.10 12.78 26.50 211.90 20% 214.75 246.96 279.03 320.88 10.22 21.20 169.52 NO11

NO NOK NO48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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Material PL

Poland 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) PL 157.46 193.68 217.31 267.29 8.08 31.00 136.99 20% 125.97 154.94 173.85 213.83 6.46 24.80 109.59 PL1

Poland 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) PL 125.29 154.11 172.48 212.15 5.96 29.73 109.00 20% 100.23 123.29 137.98 169.72 4.77 23.78 87.20 PL2

Poland 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) PL 88.02 108.26 121.50 149.44 4.51 17.18 76.57 20% 70.41 86.61 97.20 119.55 3.61 13.74 61.26 PL3

Poland 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) PL 193.93 238.54 267.61 329.16 9.70 40.00 168.72 20% 155.15 190.83 214.09 263.33 7.76 32.00 134.98 PL4

Poland 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA PL 195.09 239.96 269.28 331.21 9.49 39.43 169.73 20% 156.07 191.97 215.42 264.97 7.59 31.54 135.78 PL5

Poland 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) PL 104.97 129.11 144.85 178.16 11.46 21.28 90.64 20% 83.97 103.29 115.88 142.53 9.17 17.02 72.51 PL6

Poland 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) PL 121.99 150.05 168.37 207.09 14.33 23.18 104.49 20% 97.59 120.04 134.69 165.67 11.46 18.54 83.59 PL7

Poland 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) PL 120.72 148.49 166.72 205.07 5.86 22.23 107.68 20% 96.58 118.79 133.38 164.06 4.69 17.78 86.14 PL8

Poland 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) PL 194.31 239.00 267.48 329.00 10.18 36.00 165.90 20% 155.45 191.20 213.98 263.20 8.14 28.80 132.72 PL9

Poland 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) PL 175.61 216.00 242.28 298.00 9.22 34.00 156.70 20% 140.49 172.80 193.82 238.40 7.38 27.20 125.36 PL10

Poland 97139535 R2 (CI/CZ/ES/PL) PL 469.75 507.33 610.79 659.65 22.29 95.00 408.74 20% 375.80 405.86 488.63 527.72 17.83 76.00 326.99 PL11

PL PLN PL48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing
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All our prices are in local currency
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Romania 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) RO 161.16 191.78 222.40 264.66 8.41 31.00 140.21 20% 128.93 153.42 177.92 211.72 6.73 24.80 112.17 RO1

Romania 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) RO 139.55 166.06 192.68 229.29 6.64 29.73 121.41 20% 111.64 132.85 154.14 183.43 5.31 23.78 97.13 RO2

Romania 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) RO 90.07 107.18 124.34 147.96 4.71 17.18 78.36 20% 72.06 85.75 99.47 118.37 3.77 13.74 62.69 RO3

Romania 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) RO 201.99 240.37 278.70 331.65 10.10 40.00 175.73 20% 161.59 192.29 222.96 265.32 8.08 32.00 140.58 RO4

Romania 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA RO 199.66 237.60 275.59 327.95 9.71 39.43 173.70 20% 159.73 190.08 220.47 262.36 7.77 31.54 138.96 RO5

Romania 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) RO 107.43 127.84 148.23 176.39 11.73 21.28 93.05 20% 85.94 102.27 118.58 141.11 9.38 17.02 74.44 RO6

Romania 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) RO 124.85 148.57 172.32 205.06 14.66 23.18 106.89 20% 99.88 118.86 137.86 164.05 11.73 18.54 85.51 RO7

Romania 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) RO 123.88 147.42 171.06 203.56 6.03 22.23 111.09 20% 99.10 117.93 136.85 162.85 4.82 17.78 88.87 RO8

Romania 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) RO 197.48 235.00 272.27 324.00 10.34 36.00 168.60 20% 157.98 188.00 217.82 259.20 8.27 28.80 134.88 RO9

Romania 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) RO 178.15 212.00 246.22 293.00 9.36 34.00 159.30 20% 142.52 169.60 196.98 234.40 7.49 27.20 127.44 RO10

Romania 97139532 R2 (HU/RO/SK) RO 475.97 518.81 619.69 675.46 22.59 95.00 416.96 20% 380.78 415.05 495.75 540.37 18.07 76.00 333.57 RO11

RO RON RO48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing
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All our prices are in local currency
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Material SE

Sweden 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) SE 355.29 444.11 490.31 612.89 18.40 31.00 309.10 20% 284.23 355.29 392.25 490.31 14.72 24.80 247.28 SE1

Sweden 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU) SE 282.69 353.36 389.41 486.76 13.46 29.73 245.94 20% 226.15 282.69 311.53 389.41 10.77 23.78 196.75 SE2

Sweden 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU) SE 198.58 248.23 274.12 342.65 10.28 17.18 172.77 20% 158.87 198.58 219.30 274.12 8.22 13.74 138.22 SE3

Sweden 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) SE 437.58 546.97 603.79 754.74 21.87 40.00 380.69 20% 350.06 437.58 483.03 603.79 17.50 32.00 304.55 SE4

Sweden 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZA SE 440.18 550.22 607.55 759.44 21.42 39.43 382.95 20% 352.14 440.18 486.04 607.55 17.14 31.54 306.36 SE5

Sweden 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU) SE 236.83 296.04 326.82 408.52 25.88 21.28 204.75 20% 189.47 236.83 261.45 326.82 20.70 17.02 163.80 SE6

Sweden 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU) SE 275.25 344.06 379.89 474.86 32.32 23.18 235.78 20% 220.20 275.25 303.91 379.89 25.86 18.54 188.62 SE7

Sweden 97161501 NC Bronzing Pearls (EU) SE 280.53 350.66 387.41 484.26 13.64 22.23 244.01 20% 224.42 280.53 309.93 387.41 10.91 17.78 195.21 SE8

Sweden 97002889 ageLOC Body Activating Gel (EU) SE 460.00 575.00 635.20 794.00 24.09 36.00 394.10 20% 368.00 460.00 508.16 635.20 19.27 28.80 315.28 SE9

Sweden 97002489 ageLOC Body Polish (EU) SE 416.80 521.00 574.40 718.00 21.89 34.00 372.20 20% 333.44 416.80 459.52 574.40 17.51 27.20 297.76 SE10

Sweden 97139531 R2 (DK/GB/IE/SE) SE 1125.13 1260.15 1440.26 1613.09 53.49 95.00 1090.86 20% 900.11 1008.12 1152.21 1290.47 42.79 76.00 872.69 SE11

SE SEK SE48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
All our prices are in local currency
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South Africa 97001787 Thirst Fix Hydrating Gel Cream (EU) ZA 511.91 588.70 706.49 812.46 25.60 31.00 445.36 20% 409.53 470.96 565.19 649.97 20.48 24.80 356.29 ZA1

South Africa 97001795 Eye Love Bright Eyes Illuminating (EU)ZA 424.57 488.25 585.26 673.05 20.21 28.15 369.37 20% 339.65 390.60 468.21 538.44 16.17 22.52 295.50 ZA2

South Africa 97001783 Here You Glow Exfoliating Toner (EU)ZA 286.30 329.24 395.21 454.49 14.31 17.18 249.08 20% 229.04 263.39 316.17 363.59 11.45 13.74 199.26 ZA3

South Africa 97001928 ageLOC Boost Activating Serum (EU) ZA 764.50 879.18 1055.04 1213.30 19.12 40.00 665.12 20% 611.60 703.34 844.03 970.64 15.30 32.00 532.10 ZA4

South Africa 97001876 Facial Gels ageLOC Twist Top 1 Box EU/ZAZA 634.32 729.47 875.54 1006.87 30.85 34.20 551.86 20% 507.46 583.58 700.43 805.50 24.68 27.36 441.49 ZA5

South Africa 97001987 Epoch Glacial Marine Mud 125g 2020 (EU)ZA 399.05 458.91 550.69 633.29 43.52 22.90 309.31 20% 319.24 367.13 440.55 506.63 34.82 18.32 247.45 ZA6

South Africa 97001595 Sunright Insta Glow Tanning Gel (EU)ZA 396.66 456.16 547.48 629.60 46.59 23.18 339.79 20% 317.33 364.93 437.98 503.68 37.27 18.54 271.83 ZA7

South Africa 97002011 Sunright 50 2021 (EU) ZA 346.79 398.81 478.54 550.32 16.86 22.99 320.45 20% 277.43 319.05 382.83 440.26 13.49 18.39 256.36 ZA8

South Africa 97102717 Liquid Body Lufra II (EU) ZA 200.74 230.85 277.00 318.55 9.82 11.31 185.85 20% 160.59 184.68 221.60 254.84 7.86 9.05 148.68 ZA9

ZA ZAR ZA48

Standard Pricing Discounted pricing

NU SKIN
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